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2026 COGLURSE &S EIHERIL: LE
FLOWER SCHOOQL WEDNESDAYS 8:00AM-3:00PM

JANUARY FEBRUARY

T W

n 12 13 14 10 11 12

18 19 20 21 17 18 19
25 26: 27 28 24 25 26
31

DECEMBER

10 11 12 13 14
R ok 17 18 19 20 2]
2Y. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

28 29 30

KEY DATES:
First Class Wed 22nd April

CLASS DAYS - WED Photography Workshop ~ Wed 27th May
Growers Excursion Wed - Date tbc

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS Wholesaler Excursion Wed 17th June
Event Styling Wed 19th Aug & Wed 26™ Aug

Portfolio Day Wed 7th Oct
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS/LONG WEEKENDS Last Day Wed 14th Oct
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KEY DATES:

First Class

Photography Workshop
Growers Excursion
Wholesaler Excursion
Event Styling

Portfolio Day

Last Day
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Sat 23rd May

Sat 27" June
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Sat I** Aug

Sat 22" Aug & Sat 29" Aug
Sat 7th Nov

Sat 14th Nov




COMPLETE FLORISTRY COURS

2026 COURSE SEREDULE
PART TIME- 3 DAYS
8:00AM-3:00PM
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KEY DATES:

First Class

Photography Workshop
Growers Excursion
Wholesaler Excursion
Event Styling

Portfolio Day

Last Day
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Mon 20th July

Tues 28th July

Wed - Date tbc

Tues 4th Aug

Wed 19th Aug & Wed 26™ Aug
Tues Ist Sept

Fri 4th Sept




